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April 9, 2015

BSE Limited

Corporate Relations Deptt
Floor No. 25, PJ. Towers,
Dalal Street,

Mumbai - 400001

Dear Sirs,

Scrip Code — 524264

Clause 35 — Shareholding Pattern for QE March 31, 2015

In compliance with the requirement of Clause 35 of the Listing Agreement, we are enclosing
herewith the shareholding pattern as on March 31, 2015.

Kindly acknowledge receipt.

Thanking you,
Yours faithfully,
For Unimers India Limited

—

(R. P. Ganti)
Director (DIN: 01877314)
Encl: as above


Sadhana
Stamp


Name of the Company:

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security:

Quarter ended:

Partly paid-up shares:-

Held by promoter/promoter group
Held by public

Total - D

Outstanding convertible securities:-

Held by promoter/promoter group

Held by public
Total - E
Warrants:-
Held by promoter/promoter group
Held by public
Total - F

Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming
full conversion of warrants and convertible
securities

Introductory sub-table (I)(a)

UNIMERS INDIA LTD

r
524264

31/03/2015

No. of partly paid-
up shares

NIL
NIL

NIL

No. of
outstanding
securities

NIL
NIL

NIL

No. of warrants

NIL
NIL

NIL

15901999

As a % of total no.

of partly paid-up
shares

NIL
NIL

NIL

As a % of total no.

of outstanding
convertible
securities

NIL
NIL

NIL

As a % of total no.
of warrants

NIL
NIL

NIL

As a % of total no. of
shares of the company

NIL
NIL

NIL

As a % of total no. of
shares of the company,
assuming full conversion of
the convertible securities

NIL
NIL

NIL

As a % of total no. of
shares of the company,
assuming full conversion of
warrants

NIL
NIL

NIL



Stat 1t Showing Shareholding Pattern

Company Name: UNIMERS INDIA LTD Table (I)(a)
Total
Nu:}ber Total N:hmaI::;of shar::c;lding
Category Category of Shareholder Sharehol number of held |n_ percentage of
code shares dematerial
ders - total number
ized form
of shares
As a
percentage
of(A+B)1
@ (1) (1) (V) V) (V)
(A) Shareholding of Pr ter and Pr ter Group2
1 Indian
(a) Individuals/ HUF 0 0 0 0.00
(b) Central Govt./ State Govt.(s) 0 0 0 0.00
(c) Bodies Corporate 4 6730726 6730726 42.33
(d) Financial Institutions/ Banks 0 0 0 0.00
(e) Any Others(Specify)
(e-i) Trusts 0.00
(e-ii) Directors 0.00
Sub Total(A)(1) 4 6730726 6730726 42.33
2 Foreign
a Individuals (NRI/Foreign Individuals) 0 0 0 0.00
b Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0.00
¢ Institutions 0 0 0 0.00
d Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0.00
e Any Others(Specify) 0 0 0 0.00
Sub Total(A)(2) [V} 0 0 0.00
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter
Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2) 4 6730726 6730726 42.33
(B) Public shareholding
1 Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds/ UTI 1 1320 0 0.01
(b) Financial Institutions / Banks 6 367204 367153 2.31
(c) Central Government/ State Government(s) 0 0 0 0.00
(d) Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0.00
(e) Insurance Companies 1 513825 513825 3.23
(f) Foreign Institutional Investors 0 0 0 0.00
(9) Foreign Venture Capital Investors 0 0 0 0.00
(h) Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0.00
(i) Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 0.00
Sub-Total (B)(1) 8 882349 880978 5.55
B2 Non-institutions
(a) Bodies Corporate 344 3744352 3721079 23.55
(b) Individuals
I Ind-Hold nominal shr capital upto Rs.1L 65132 1834335 1143384 11.54
11 Ind-Hold nominal shr capital in excess of Rs.1L 20 2460079 2460079 15.47
(c) Qalified Foregin Investor 0 0 0 0.00
(d) Any Other (specify)
(d-i) Others 0 0 0 0.00
(d-ii) Clearing member 0 0 0 0.00
(d-iii) NRIs 40 1804 1665 0.01
(d-iv) NRI Corp Bodies 0 0 0 0.00
(d-v) Foreign Corp Bodies (Including FDI) 2 247995 495 1.56
(d-vi) Customers 0 0 0 0.00
(d-vii) Suppliers 0 0 0 0.00
(d-viii) Foreign Nationals 0 0 0 0.00
(d-ix) Trusts 0 0 0 0.00
(d-x) Foreign (Promoters) 0 0 0 0.00
(d-xi) Directors 0 0 0 0.00
(d-xii) Directors Relatives 1 359 359 0.00
(d-xiii) Foreign Individuals (Including FDI) 0 0 0 0.00
Sub-Total (B)(2) 65539 8288924 7327061 52.13
Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)
(B) 65547 9171273 8208039 57.67
TOTAL (A)+(B) 65551 15901999 14938765 100.00
(c) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued
1 Promoter and Promoter Group 0 0 0 0.00
2 Public- 0 0 0 0.00
Sub-Total (C) 0 0 1] 0.00

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) 65551 15901999 14938765 100.00

As a
percenta
ge of
(A+B+C)

(viIn)

0.00
0.00
42.33
0.00

0.00
0.00
42.33

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

42.33

0.01
2.31
0.00
0.00
3.23
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.55

23.55

11.54
15.47
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.01
0.00
1.56
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
52.13

57.67
100.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
100.00

Shares
Pledged or
otherwise

encumbered

Number of
shares

(vIII)

0
0
3500000
0

3500000

©O o oo oo

3500000

o O oo ooooooo

O OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoO OO OO

0
3500000

3500000

As a
percentage

(IX)=
(VIII)/(IV)* 100

0.00
0.00
52.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
52.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

52.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
22.01

0.00
0.00
0.00
22.01



category “"Promoter and Promoter Group”

Total shares

(including
underlying
shares assuming
Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Details of Shares Encumbered shares (*) Details of warrants Details of C_O[IVEI‘th|e full conversion of
held securities warrants and
convertible
securities) as a
% of diluted
share capital
0,
ot
0,
As a % of As a % of Number Number Number of Total
Number grand total . Number of
grand total As a of of convertible .
of shares No. (A)+(B)+(C) L. convertible
(A) +(B) percentage warrants warrants securities e
held of sub-clause securities
+(C) held of the held
(I)(a) of the
same
same Class
Class
(1) (11) (11I) (Iv) V) (Vi) (vin) (VIII) (IX) (X) (X1) (XII)
1 ALBERT TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED 2921339 18.37 2500000 85.58 15.72 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
2 DUNCANS INDUSTRIES LIMITED 937207 5.89 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
3 ISG TRADERS LTD 2872173 18.06 1000000 34.82 6.29 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
4 SILENT VALLEY INVESTMENTS LIMITED 7 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
TOTAL 6730726 42.33 3500000 52.00 22.01 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

(*) The term “encumbrance” has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011



category “"Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Shares as a
percentage of
total number

Total shares
(including
underlying shares

of shares assuming full
Number  {i.e., Grand Details of convertible Conversign of
Sr. No. Name of the shareholder of shares Total Details of warrants .
securities warrants and
held (A)+(B)+(C) convertible
indicated in

securities) as a %

Statement at of diluted share

para (I)(a)

above} capital
As a % As a %
Total Total
Number Number Number of
. Number of
of of convertible .
. convertible
warrants warrants securities securities of
held of the held
the same
same
Class
Class
1 AHINSA MERCHANDISE PRIVATE LIMITED 476637 3.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
2 ECHO FISCAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 2088139 13.13 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
3 ICICI BANK LTD 367116 2.31 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
4 INTERNATIONAL SPINNING INDIA PRIVATE LIM 759103 4.77 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
5 LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA 513825 3.23 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
6 PUNEET BATRA 1800000 11.32 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
7 UNIROYAL CHEMICAL CO.INC 247500 1.56 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

TOTAL 6252320 39.32 o 0.00 0.00 0 0.00



(I)(c)(ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with

PAC) belonging to the category “"Public” and holding more than 5% of the total humber of shares of the company

Shares as a
percentage of
total number of

Name(s) of the shareholder(s) and Number sGh;r:: _E;'tea'l’
Sr. No. the Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) Details of warrants
. of shares (A)+(B)+(C)
with them L .
indicated in

Statement at
para (I)(a)

above}
As a %
Total
Number Number of
of
warrants of
warrants
the same
Class
1 ECHO FISCAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 2088139 13.13 0 0.00
2 PUNEET BATRA 1800000 11.32 0 0.00
TOTAL 3888139 24.45 0 0.00

Total shares
(including
underlying shares
assuming full
Details of convertible Conversion of
securities warrants and
convertible
securities) as a %
of diluted share

capital
% w.r.t
Number of Total
. Number of
convertible .
. convertible
securities .
securities of
held
the same
Class
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00



(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Locked-in shares as a percentage of

Sr. Name of the shareholder Number of locked-in total number of shares {i.e., Grand Promoter / Promoter
No. shares Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Group / Public
Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1 0 0.00
TOTAL 0 0.00

(II)(a) _Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Shares underlying outstanding DRs as

Type of outstanding DR Number of outstanding Number of shares a percentage of total number of
Sr. No. (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.) DRs underlying outstanding shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
! ! ! ) DRs indicated in Statement at para (I)(a)
above}
1 0 0 0

TOTAL o 0o 0



(I1)(b) _Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held

by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Type of outstanding
Sr. No. Name of the DR Holder DR (ADRs, GDRs,
SDRs, etc.)

o

TOTAL o

Shares underlying outstanding DRs as

Number of shares a percentage of total number of
underlying shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
outstanding DRs indicated in Statement at para (I)(a)
above}
0 0
o (1}



