## UNIMERS INDIA LIMITED Regd. Off. / Factory: 2/2, TTC Indl. Area.

(D Block), M.I.D.C. Thane - Belapur Road
Turbhe, Navi Mumbai - 400 705, India
CIN - 199999MH1987PI C045372; Website - www.unimers.in; F-mail-

 ${\it CIN-L99999MH1987PLC045372; Website-www.unimers.in; E-mail-investorservices@unimers.in } \\ {\it M-Security-09320110376; E-mail-finance@unimers.in Website-www.unimers.in} \\ }$ 

**April 9, 2015** 

BSE Limited
Corporate Relations Deptt
Floor No. 25, PJ. Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400001
Dear Sirs,

## <u>Scrip Code – 524264</u>

## Clause 35 - Shareholding Pattern for QE March 31, 2015

In compliance with the requirement of Clause 35 of the Listing Agreement, we are enclosing herewith the shareholding pattern as on March 31, 2015.

Kindly acknowledge receipt.

Thanking you,
Yours faithfully,
For Unimers India Limited

(R. P. Ganti)

**Director (DIN: 01877314)** 

Encl: as above

	Introductory sub-	table (I)(a)	
	Introductory Sub-	table (1)(a)	
Name of the Company:	UNIMERS INDIA LTD		
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security:	524264		
Quarter ended:	31/03/2015		
•			
Partly paid-up shares:-	No. of partly paid- up shares	As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the company
Held by promoter/promoter group	NIL	NIL	NIL
Held by public	NIL	NIL	NIL
Total - D	NIL	NIL	NIL
Outstanding convertible securities:-	No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
Held by promoter/promoter group	NIL	NIL	NIL
Held by public	NIL	NIL	NIL
Total - E	NIL	NIL	NIL
Warrants:-	No. of warrants	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group	NIL	NIL	NIL
Held by public	NIL	NIL	NIL
Total - F	NIL	NIL	NIL
Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	15901999		

Company	Name: UNIMERS INDIA LTD	tement Sn	owing Sharel Table		ern			
Category code		Number of Sharehol ders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerial ized form	Total shareholding as a percentage of total number of shares		Shares Pledged or otherwise encumbered	
					As a percentage of(A+B)1	As a percenta ge of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)= (VIII)/(IV)*100
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group	2						(1-1-), (1-1)
	Indian							
(a)	Individuals/ HUF	0	0					0.00
(b)	Central Govt./ State Govt.(s)	0 4	6730736	6730726				0.00
(c) (d)	Bodies Corporate Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	6730726			42.33 0.00		52.00 0.00
(u) (e)	Any Others(Specify)	U	U	U	0.00	0.00	U	0.00
(e-i)	Trusts				0.00	0.00		0.00
(e-ii)	Directors				0.00			0.00
. ,	Sub Total(A)(1)	4	6730726	6730726	42.33	42.33	3500000	52.00
2	Foreign							
a	Individuals (NRI/Foreign Individuals)	0		0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
b	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
С	Institutions	0	0			0.00		0.00
d	Qualified Foreign Investor	0						0.00
е	Any Others(Specify)	0	0					0.00
	Sub Total(A)(2)  Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter  Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	4	6730726	6730726		42.33	3500000	0.00 52.00
(B)	Public shareholding		0,30,20	0,30,20	42.55	72.00	330000	52.00
	Institutions							
(a)	Mutual Funds/ UTI	1	1320	0	0.01	0.01	0	0.00
(b)	Financial Institutions / Banks	6	367204	367153	2.31	2.31	0	0.00
(c)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(d)	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(e)	Insurance Companies	1	513825	513825				0.00
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors	0						0.00
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0					0.00
(h)	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0					0.00
(i)	Any Other (specify)	0 8	0	880978			0	0.00
B 2	Sub-Total (B)(1) Non-institutions	8	882349	880978	5.55	5.55	U	0.00
(a)	Bodies Corporate	344	3744352	3721079	23.55	23.55	0	0.00
(b)	Individuals	311	3711332	3721073	25.55	25.55	Ü	0.00
I	Ind-Hold nominal shr capital upto Rs.1L	65132	1834335	1143384	11.54	11.54	0	0.00
II	Ind-Hold nominal shr capital in excess of Rs.1L	20	2460079	2460079	15.47	15.47	0	0.00
(c)	Qalified Foregin Investor	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(d)	Any Other (specify)							
(d-i)	Others	0	0	0		0.00		0.00
(d-ii)	Clearing member	0						0.00
(d-iii)	NRIS	40	1804	1665				0.00
(d-iv)	NRI Corp Bodies	0						0.00
(d-v)	Foreign Corp Bodies (Including FDI)	2						0.00
(d-vi) (d-vii)	Customers Suppliers	0						0.00
(d-viii)	Foreign Nationals	0						0.00
(d-viii)	Trusts	0						0.00
(d-x)	Foreign (Promoters)	0						0.00
(d-xi)	Directors	0						0.00
(d-xii)	Directors Relatives	1						0.00
(d-xiii)	Foreign Individuals (Including FDI)	0					0	0.00
	Sub-Total (B)(2) Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)	65539	8288924	7327061	52.13	52.13	0	0.00
				8208039	57.67	57.67	0	0.00
(B)	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)	65547	9171273					
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	65551	15901999	14938765	100.00	100.00	3500000	22.01
(C)	TOTAL (A)+(B) Shares held by Custodians and against which D	65551 epository	15901999 Receipts hav	14938765 e been issue	100.00			
<b>(C)</b>	TOTAL (A)+(B) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depreciated and Promoter Group	65551 Depository	15901999 Receipts hav	<b>14938765</b> e been issue 0	100.00 ed 0.00	0.00	0	0.00
( <b>C)</b>	TOTAL (A)+(B) Shares held by Custodians and against which D	65551 epository	15901999 Receipts hav 0	<b>14938765 e been issue</b> 0	100.00 ed 0.00 0.00	0.00	0	

(I)(b)	Statement showing holding of securities (i	ncluding sh	nares, warrai	nts, convertib	<u>le securities)</u>	of persons bel	onging to t	<u>he</u>			
	category "Promoter and Promoter Group"										
Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder		of Shares eld	Encu	mbered shar	es (*)	Details of warrants  Details of convertible securities			Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital	
		Number of shares held	As a % of grand total (A) +(B) +(C)	No.	As a percentage	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C) of sub-clause (I)(a)	Number of warrants held	As a % Total Number of warrants of the same Class	Number of convertible securities held	As a % Total Number of convertible securities of the same Class	
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)	(X)	(XI)	(XII)
1	ALBERT TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	2921339	18.37	2500000	85.58	15.72	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
2	DUNCANS INDUSTRIES LIMITED	937207	5.89	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
3	ISG TRADERS LTD	2872173	18.06	1000000	34.82	6.29	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
4	SILENT VALLEY INVESTMENTS LIMITED	7	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
	TOTAL	6730726	42.33	3500000	52.00	22.01	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
(*) The t	erm "encumbrance" has the same meaning as assign	ned to it in re	egulation 28(3)	of the SAST Reg	ulations, 2011						

(I)(c)(i)	Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the											
	category "Public" and holding more than 19	<u>6 of the tota</u>	al number of sha	<u>ires</u>								
Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of shares held	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}	Details of	f warrants	Details of convertible securities		Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full Conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital				
				Number of warrants held	As a % Total Number of warrants of the same Class	Number of convertible securities held	As a % Total Number of convertible securities of the same Class					
1	AHINSA MERCHANDISE PRIVATE LIMITED	476637	3.00	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00				
2	ECHO FISCAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	2088139	13.13	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00				
3	ICICI BANK LTD	367116	2.31	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00				
4	INTERNATIONAL SPINNING INDIA PRIVATE LIM	759103	4.77	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00				
	LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA	513825	3.23	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00				
6	PUNEET BATRA	1800000	11.32	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00				
7	UNIROYAL CHEMICAL CO.INC	247500	1.56	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00				
	TOTAL	6252320	39.32	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00				

	PAC) belonging to the category "Public	and holdi	ing more than 5%	of the tot	al number of	shares of the	company	
Sr. No.	Name(s) of the shareholder(s) and the Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with them	Number of shares	Details of warrants			convertible rities	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full Conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital	
				Number of warrants	As a % Total Number of warrants of the same Class	Number of convertible securities held	% w.r.t Total Number of convertible securities of the same Class	
1	ECHO FISCAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	2088139	13.13	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
2	PUNEET BATRA	1800000	11.32	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
	TOTAL	3888139	24.45	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00

(I)(d)	Statement showing details of locked-in shares			
Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of locked-in shares	Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}	Promoter / Promoter Group / Public
1		0	0.00	
	TOTAL	0	0.00	

(II)(a)	Statement showing details			
Sr. No.	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of outstanding DRs	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1		0	0	0
	TOTAL	0	0	0

(II)(b)	II)(b) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held  by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares								
	by promoter group are me	Access of 1 70 of the total	in Humber of Shares						
Sr. No.	Name of the DR Holder	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}					
1		0	0	0					
	TOTAL	0	0	0					